Potel et Chabot: The Orient Express Table

Paris, 2 May 2016 – The Parisian company Potel et Chabot announces the signature of a partnership agreement with Orient Express for the next 3 years.

Following a successful initial experience lasting 4 months in 2014, Potel et Chabot is renewing the adventure of the mythical Orient Express in Paris as from 30 May and then in Bordeaux from 20 to 30 July.

Orient Express invites its passengers to share a unique experience on board its legendary train.

For almost 3 hours each evening passengers will be able to enjoy the delights of a menu specially created by starred chef Yannick Alléno with the complicity of pastry chef Yann Couvreur, organised and directed by Potel et Chabot.

From 30 May to 16 July, the pop-up restaurant will be open in Paris in celebration of the emotion of the first passengers who took part in the maiden voyage to Constantinople.

From 20 to 30 July, the final stage at the station in Bordeaux...

As from September the legendary Orient Express will be available for exclusive private events, at the station or for a journey.

"Orient Express is a luxury brand which embodies the codes and values of the French art of living. Our Company shares these values and it is only natural for us to be a partner in this magnificent adventure." explains Franck Jeantet, CEO of Potel et Chabot.

Potel et Chabot – the leading name in prestige receptions

With a history going back almost two hundred years, the leading French event organiser Potel et Chabot is expanding its international activities with the support of its main shareholder, the French investment company 21 Centrale Partners, founded by Gérard Pluvinet and Alessandro Benetton. Potel et Chabot currently organises almost 10,000 receptions each year and has 6 exceptional reception venues in Paris. Two hundred years of meeting challenges have made Potel et Chabot, ambassador of the French art of living and member of the Colbert Committee, a key reference in French gastronomy.

More information on: www.poteletchabot.com

Potel et Chabot France

Press contact:
Mr Stéphane Lévêque
Marketing and Communication Director
+33 (0)1 53 23 16 38
presse@poteletchabot.fr

Reservation required for the restaurant:

http://www.orient-express.com/fr/reservation
contact@latableorientexpress.com

Event project:

receptions@poteletchabot.fr